209 5HP 3PH Gearbox Assembly
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Description

Index Number
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Part
Number

6292788

6292785

6292787

6292765

6292768

6292767

6292766

6292762

BB-620477

TS-1503041

6292764

6292790

TS-1482031

6292779

6292791

6292780

209HH-415

6292822

6292784

6292654

6292769

6292770

6292774

6292771

6292763

6292778

6292775

6292776

6292777

6292772

6292786

Description

Socket Head Cap Screw
Pin

Cover

Bearing

Key

Shaft

Gear

Gear

Bearing

Socket Head Cap Screw
Flat Washer

Hex Socket Cap Screw
Hex Head Bolt
Sprocket

Sprocket

Chain

Chain

Low Speed Gear Kit (includes #14-6292779 and
#15-6292780)

Knob

Hex Head Bolt
Gear

Key

Key

Shaft

Hex Socket Cap Screw
Oil Seal

Ball

Spring

Shaft

Gear Assembly

Piece Packing
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Size

M6 x 1.0P x 25L

8 x20

6201

5x5x12

18T

47T

16T

620477

M6 x 1.0P x 16L

M8 x 1.25P x 50L

M6 x 1.0P x 16L

12T

18T

06B x 50P

06B x 53P

M6 x 1.0P x 12L

T

5x5x10

6x6x40

18T

M6 x 1.0P x 20L

SC24 x 47 x 6

E6

Qty

714125
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Additional Information

6292789

6292759

6292760

6292783

6292782

6292781

Oil Plug
Gear Box
Oil Seal
Oil Ring
Handle

Clutch

PT1/4"-19

Stock Number

Products in this set

1791297-3
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